
 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    Män   seniorer   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  148  Jack   Karlsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:30 
 2  251  Niklas   Wassberg   -91  IF   Göta   Karlstad  33:55 
 3  591  Tobias   Persson   -88  Falu   IK  34:09 
 4  254  Cimmie   Wignell   -87  IF   Start  34:34 
 5  375  Jakob   Nilsson   -84  Örebro   AIK  34:45 
 6  13  Per   Arvidsson   -86  IF   Start  34:47 
 7  22  Niklas   Bitén   -88  Svillinge   IF  34:49 
 8  8  Heshlu   Andemariam   -97  IF   Start  34:52 
 9  141  Jasko   Jusufbegovic   -87  IK   NocOut.se  35:16 
 10  253  William   Wickholm   -98  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  35:34 
 11  356  Kalle   Andersson   -92  IK   Akele  35:38 
 12  585  Christoffer   Lundgren   Björnqvi  Hammarby   IF   Friidrot  35:41 
 13  581  Habtom   Tesfamickael   -90  Wedevågs   IF  35:49 
 14  132  Viktor   Johansson   -90  LK   Gränslöst  35:51 
 15  162  Alexander   Larsson   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:19 
 16  18  David   Berg   -89  IF   Start  36:26 
 17  203  Henrik   Ohlsson   -87  IF   Göta   Karlstad  37:06 
 18  326  Eric   Segelberg   -84  LK   Gränslöst  37:09 
 19  74  Melker   Forsberg   -01  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  37:17 
 20  34  Harald   Carling   -00  Falu   IK  37:33 
 21  67  Ludvig   Eriksson   -93  Kils   OK  37:58 
 22  97  Jonas   Helgesson   -84  Örebro   AIK  38:58 
 23  93  Anton   Hallor   -92  Östansjö   SK  39:09 
 24  332  Erik   Nilsson   -85  Örebro   AIK  39:10 
 25  238  Erik   Svensson   -84  Karlslunds   IF   SF  39:24 
 26  111  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  39:33 
 27  165  Peter   Levin   -85  IK   Akele  39:38 
 28  48  Victor   Drevenstam   -84  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  39:56 
 29  5  Hamid   Ali   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  40:34 
 30  49  Martin   Duberg   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:35 
 31  28  Oliver   Bordier   -88  IF   Start  40:37 
 32  335  Dennis   Pribisalic   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:40 
 33  176  Pontus   Lundgren   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  40:56 
 34  92  Johan   Haglund   -88  IF   Göta   Karlstad  41:24 
 35  342  Erik   Åkerling   -85  Örebro   AIK  42:19 
 36  113  Martin   Jakobsson   -87  Svillinge   IF  42:45 
 37  191  Daniel   Nilsson   -84  IFK   Nora  43:11 
 38  202  Magnus   Nyzell   -86  Ärla   IF  43:17 
 39  154  Karl   Kind   -90  Örebro   AIK  43:25 
 40  38  Alexander   Centerfjäll   -89  Åsbro   GOIF  44:38 
 41  200  Edwin   Nylander   -01  IF   Start  45:08 
 42  156  Elias   Kvist   -03  Örebro   AIK  45:12 
 43  15  Andres   Avella   -86  Örebro   AIK  46:01 
 44  24  Magnus   Björk   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  48:38 

 47  Lars   Drageryd   -89  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  Brutit 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    Kvinnor   seniorer   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  19  Lisa   Bergdahl   -95  Sävedalens   AIK  36:53 
 2  250  Liduina   Van   Sitteren   -89  Örebro   AIK  40:59 
 3  168  Ida   Lilja   -85  Örebro   AIK  41:38 
 4  58  Siri   Englund   -91  IF   Start  44:00 
 5  228  Sanna   Skoog   -95  Kils   OK  44:23 
 6  364  Sara   Jakobsson   -87  Örebro   AIK  45:24 
 7  214  Victoria   Pettersson   -88  IF   Göta   Karlstad  45:26 
 8  236  Elin   Sundlöf   -89  Svillinge   IF  48:26 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M35   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  362  Per   Sjögren   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:25 
 2  171  Daniel   Lindholm   -80  Falu   IK  34:30 
 3  328  Andreas   Ingberg   -82  Örebro   AIK  34:37 
 4  344  Clas   Björling   -78  Dalregementets   IF  35:48 
 5  584  Fredrik   Skogman   -82  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  36:14 
 6  265  Elias   Zika   -81  IF   Start  36:16 
 7  259  Mathias   Viktorsson   -82  LK   Gränslöst  36:44 
 8  20  Jacob   Bergemalm   -80  Örebro   AIK  37:02 
 9  131  Samuel   Johansson   -82  IF   Göta   Karlstad  37:03 
 10  215  Andrew   Plummer   -80  Ärla   IF  38:27 
 11  241  Isak   Thaning   -82  Garphyttans   IF  38:34 
 12  198  Andreas   Norling   -78  Örebro   AIK  39:14 
 13  369  Martin   Ingberg   -81  Örebro   AIK  39:30 
 14  86  Conrad   Granath   -78  IF   Start  39:40 
 15  87  Gustav   Grek   -82  Örebro   AIK  39:42 
 16  347  Peter   Wiktorsson   -80  Östansjö   SK  39:45 
 17  115  Jonas   Janegren   -79  IF   Start  40:54 
 18  217  Anders   Richardsson   -78  Falu   IK  40:56 
 19  145  Anders   Karlsson   -81  Svillinge   IF  40:59 
 20  37  Patricio   Caro   -80  Örebro   AIK  42:54 
 21  173  Andrew   Lowry   -79  Örebro   AIK  43:11 
 22  133  Fredrik   Johnsën   -79  Storådalens   SK  44:51 
 23  137  Johan   Jongen   -82  Örebro   AIK  47:58 
 24  104  David   Hjälmarlycka   -79  Götlunda   IF  48:55 
 25  260  Niklas   Wilandh   -81  Hofors   AIF  56:19 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M40   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  336  Erik   Anfält   -76  Örebro   AIK  33:33 
 2  66  Fredrik   Eriksson   -77  IK   Akele  33:47 
 3  32  Ludvig   Börjesson   -77  Örebro   AIK  34:07 
 4  242  Deri   Thomas   -75  Team   Club   Running   St  34:55 
 5  134  Fredrik   Johnsson   -75  Örebro   AIK  35:21 
 6  363  Pär   Johansson   -74  Örebro   AIK  37:14 
 7  333  Morgan   Pätsi   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:26 



 8  135  Fredrik   Johnsson   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:31 
 9  263  Fredrik   Zeitelberg   -77  Motala   AIF  37:34 
 10  30  Dan   Bäck   -75  Kumla   SF  38:06 
 11  27  Torbjörn   Björn   -74  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  38:25 
 12  220  Stefan   Sager   -77  Örebro   AIK  40:08 
 13  365  Mattias   Löfqvist   -73  IK   Akele  41:23 
 14  157  Lars-Åke   Kvist   -74  Örebro   AIK  42:25 
 15  63  Pär   Ericzzon   -74  Örebro   AIK  44:12 
 16  78  Andreas   Fredriksson   -75  Vilsta   IK  44:39 
 17  257  Mattias   Wikström   -73  Karlslunds   IF   SF  46:20 
 18  193  Joacim   Nilsson   -73  IFK   Nora  46:47 
 19  128  Michael   Johansson   -75  IFK   Nora  52:31 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M45   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  197  Fredrik   Nordström   -72  IF   Göta   Karlstad  36:32 
 2  94  Niall   Hanlon   -69  IK   Akele  36:43 
 3  334  Mikael   Edberger   -70  Örebro   AIK  37:35 
 4  42  Ronny   Collin   -69  Örebro   AIK  37:47 
 5  329  Anders   Larsson   -69  Örebro   AIK  38:06 
 6  77  Nicklas   Forsling   -71  IF   Start  38:35 
 7  373  Jan   Norén   -69  Glanshammars   IF  39:09 
 8  73  Mattias   Folkesson   -72  Örebro   AIK  39:43 
 9  339  Per   Sandström   -70  Vimmerby   SK  39:44 
 10  331  Magnus   Schagerström   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:00 
 11  208  Magnus   Otterhed   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:35 
 12  232  Peter   Ström   -70  Kumla   SF  40:51 
 13  160  Rikard   Lagerström   -70  Ärla   IF  41:18 
 14  41  Malcom   Chapman   -71  IF   Göta   Karlstad  41:29 
 15  269  Andreas   Österlund   -71  Örebro   AIK  41:29 
 16  65  Daniel   Eriksson   -70  IFK   Sala  41:54 
 17  159  Jörgen   Laestadius   -72  Örebro   AIK  43:56 
 18  105  Jimmy   Holm   -68  Laxå   OK  49:40 
 19  230  Peter   Sparrow   -68  Örebro   AIK  53:45 
 20  56  Tomas   Elm   -70  IF   Start  58:03 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M50   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  75  Sören   Forsberg   -63  Örebro   AIK  36:40 
 2  448  Jörgen   Martinsson   -63  IK   Westmannia   Friidr  39:12 
 3  112  Olof   Ingstorp   -67  Kils   OK  39:44 
 4  120  Anders   Joelsson   -66  Finspångs   SOK  41:15 
 5  243  Joakim   Tillman   -63  Örebro   AIK  41:20 
 6  140  Magnus   Julin   -64  IF   Start  41:26 
 7  218  Björn   Robbinsson   -65  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:36 
 8  368  Christer   Hansson   -65  Örebro   AIK  44:49 
 9  196  Thomas   Nordin   -66  Örebro   AIK  44:54 
 10  582  Stefan   Larsson   -66  Filipstads   IF:s   Fri-  45:14 
 11  102  Arne   Hildingsson   -66  Östansjö   SK  46:38 
 12  150  Lars   Karlsson   -64  Östansjö   SK  46:44 



 13  223  Amanjeet   Sandhu   -63  Åsbro   GOIF  53:48 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M55   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  209  P-A   Ottersten   -61  IF   Göta   Karlstad  38:44 
 2  231  Mikael   Strussenfelt   -62  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:12 
 3  595  Ingemar   Andersson   -62  IK   Akele  42:14 
 4  367  Torbjörn   Sjölander   -61  Örebro   AIK  43:05 
 5  207  Joakim   Oskarsson   -61  IFK   Nora  44:31 
 6  205  Lars   Olsson   -60  IF   Hagen   FIK  44:59 
 7  194  Sven   Nilsson   -58  IF   Start  47:01 
 8  138  Stig   Jonsson   -62  Laxå   OK  49:28 
 9  227  Michael   Eriksson   -66  Kils   OK  51:22 
 10  590  Lars   Söderström   -59  Storådalens   SK  51:37 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M60   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  16  Hans   Backström   -53  Östansjö   SK  44:24 
 2  327  Sven-Arne   Jacobsson   -53  Örebro   AIK  45:01 
 3  114  Peter   Jaktlund   -55  Källbottens   IK  45:03 
 4  147  Håkan   Karlsson   -57  Örebro   AIK  46:28 
 5  53  Tony   Elias   -54  IK   Lerum   Friidrott  46:56 
 6  212  Göte   Pettersson   -57  Örebro   AIK  47:00 
 7  36  Lars-Erik   Carlsson   -56  IF   Göta   Karlstad  49:01 
 8  144  Ove   Karasiak   -53  Åsbro   GOIF  49:13 
 9  33  Per   Börjesson   -54  Östansjö   SK  52:32 
 10  43  Peter   Comét   -56  IFK   Nora  56:02 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M65   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  107  Staffan   Häggeborn   -52  Västerås   LK  45:20 
 2  349  Benny   Landegren   -51  Runacademy   IF  50:08 
 3  262  Olli   Virta   -49  Storådalens   SK  50:15 
 4  190  Bengt   Nilsson   -49  Östansjö   SK  51:51 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M70   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  62  Tommy   Ericsson   -47  LK   Nyköpings   Runners  43:45 
 2  3  Karl-Gunnar   Agartsson   -47  Östansjö   SK  53:00 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M75   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  69  Arne   Evertsson   -41  Storådalens   SK  1:15:07 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    M80   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  158  Anders   Källman   -37  Östansjö   SK  1:09:34 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K35   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  221  Elmina   Saksi   -80  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  39:21 
 2  170  Ann-Christine   Lindèn   -82  Örebro   AIK  47:00 
 3  164  Elin   Larsson   -79  IFK   Nora  49:49 
 4  12  Tove   Anger   -80  Örebro   AIK  50:09 
 5  266  Jenny   Åkerberg   -82  Storådalens   SK  50:49 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K40   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  153  Mikaela   Kemppi   -73  Örebro   AIK  37:36 
 2  96  Ingrid   Ziegler   -76  Örebro   AIK  41:48 
 3  182  Karin   Magnusson   -73  IF   Hagen   FIK  45:29 
 4  330  Anna-Karin   Frih   -75  Örebro   AIK  46:19 
 5  149  Karin   Karlsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  47:54 
 6  239  Therese   Sätre   -77  Örebro   AIK  48:54 
 7  189  Johanna   Niklasson   -74  Örebro   AIK  49:20 
 8  80  Hanna   Fridhamre   -77  IFK   Nora  52:39 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K45   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  211  Anna   Pettersson   -70  IF   Start  41:30 
 2  54  Anne   Ellström   -69  IF   Göta   Karlstad  42:27 
 3  219  Christina   Ryngevall   -72  IFK   Nora  44:19 
 4  45  Marie   Dasler   -68  IF   Start  44:31 
 5  103  Sara   Hillbom   -71  Finspångs   SOK  47:43 
 6  44  Susanna   Danielsson   -70  Örebro   AIK  48:16 
 7  233  Pansy   Ståhl   -72  IF   Start  48:38 
 8  72  Susanne   Felldin   -71  Kumla   SF  50:19 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K50   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  586  Carina   Yngström   -64  Storådalens   SK  48:38 
 2  583  Pia   Jonsson   -65  Sisu   Forshaga   SK  51:00 
 3  51  Mia   Edvardsson   -66  FI   Hässelby   SK  51:20 
 4  366  Susan   Bratt   -64  Örebro   AIK  51:30 
 5  199  Laila   Norrman   -67  Vilsta   IK  52:56 
 6  76  Tina   Forsberg   -66  Storådalens   SK  59:24 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K55   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  125  Lena   Johansson   -59  Källbottens   IK  45:31 
 2  244  Leila   Toivonen   -61  Storådalens   SK  52:41 
 3  246  Carina   Wahlström   -61  Östansjö   SK  1:03:51 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K60   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  60  Rose-Marie   Enmmalm   -54  IF   Start  46:50 
 2  99  Annica   Hessler   -56  Östansjö   SK  54:41 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K65   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  184  Susanne   Malmqvist   -52  IF   Start  51:17 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K70   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  245  Catharina   Wahlstedt   -44  IF   Start  1:01:32 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    K75   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  116  Birgitta   Jansson   -42  Storådalens   SK  58:29 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    Motion   10   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  10  Kim   Andersson   -90  Mötesplats   löpning  35:27 
 2  121  Erik   Johansson   -90  Katrineholm  35:46 
 3  123  Jimmie   Johansson   -90  Team   Nordic   Trail  36:19 
 4  346  Alexander   Shah   -82  Göteborg  38:15 
 5  224  Alexander   Sjöholm   -92  Norrköping  38:33 
 6  370  Carl   Modig   -93  Fallskärmsjägarna  38:35 
 7  592  Patrik   Björling   -70  Örebro  39:40 
 8  351  Klas   Björk   -80  Ullmax   Örebro  39:45 
 9  237  David   Svensson   -73  Katrineholm  41:07 
 10  361  Magnus   Nyqvist   -79  Motala  41:21 
 11  255  Andree   Viklund   -89  Timrå  41:25 
 12  98  Martin   Hesselmar   -87  Örebro  41:28 
 13  89  Frida   Gustafsson   Pettersson     Örebro  41:58 
 14  25  Andreas   Björklund   -72  IK   NocOut.se  42:05 
 15  374  Joakim   Nordqvist   -90  CSK   Ludvika  42:14 
 16  95  Robert   Hansson   -80  Örebro  42:17 
 17  40  Tudor   Cepoi   -80  Vallentuna  42:17 
 18  587  Saare   Tekle   -98  Lindesberg  42:39 
 19  248  Jakob   Wall   -93  Göteborg  42:42 
 20  117  Jimmy   Jansson   -79  -  43:08 
 21  57  Kim   Englund   -69  Örebro  43:34 
 22  90  Stina   Gustafsson   Pettersson     Örebro  43:40 
 23  192  Ida   Nilsson   -78  Örebro  43:45 
 24  84  Johan   Graas   -70  Borlänge  43:51 
 25  106  Erik   Håkansson   -85  Kils   Aik  43:52 
 26  151  Martin   Karlsson   -82  Stora   Mellösa  44:58 
 27  235  Stefan   Sundin   -77  Falun  45:06 
 28  23  Pontus   Bjurling   -91  örebro  45:17 
 29  46  Arnaud   Dillinger   -74  Örebro  45:53 
 30  372  Johan   Westholm   -72  kumla  46:06 
 31  179  Hans   Lundström   -57  Munkfors  46:16 
 32  234  Therese   Ståhlberg   -85  Örebro  46:25 
 33  593  Anna   Bergfors   -74  Örebro  47:09 
 34  258  Niklas   Wikström   -66  Fällersta  47:17 
 35  178  Johan   Lundqvist   -64  Sundhetsbolaget  47:31 
 36  358  Anna   Hallerfors   -90  Rolls-Royce   IF  48:38 
 37  70  Ulrica   Evertsson   -70  48:53 
 38  139  Lovisa   Julin   -96  IF   Start  49:02 
 39  340  Sören   Spjuth   -61  Aspa   bruk  49:09 
 40  210  Lovisa   Paulsson   -83  Svillinge   IF  49:22 
 41  50  Majken   Edvardsson   -84  Svillinge   IF  49:22 
 42  71  Emil   Fahlström   -82  Fjugesta  49:24 
 43  79  Disa   Fredriksson   -94  STOCKHOLM  49:38 
 44  201  Mattias   Nyström   -77  Karlskoga  49:48 
 45  152  Olle   Karlsson   -85  Örebro  50:28 
 46  348  Christoffer   Windal   -80  Almby  50:45 
 47  589  Göran   Ragnarsson   -60  Lindesberg  50:52 
 48  130  Peter   Johansson   -67  Köping  50:53 
 49  268  Emelie   Åström   -92  Team   Nordic   Trail  50:55 
 50  169  Christian   Liljegren   -71  Narnia  51:36 
 51  127  Lovisa   Johansson   -02  Norberg  51:57 
 52  226  Alma   Skoog   -01  Karlskoga  52:05 



 53  6  Hussein   Ali   -92  Örebro  52:37 
 54  31  Emelie   Bäckström   -89  Svillinge   IF  52:46 
 55  129  Mikael   Johansson   -62  Örebro  52:58 
 56  29  Manja   Bååt   -92  -  53:05 
 57  4  Ulf   Alenstad   -78  Örebro  53:19 
 58  59  Jimmy   Engren   -71  Örebro  53:22 
 59  14  Johan   Asp   -72  Forshaga  54:30 
 60  177  Erik   Lundin   -88  Svillinge   IF  54:37 
 61  26  Per-Anders   Björn   -78  Hallsberg  54:46 
 62  110  Sara   Hökpers   -80  Vingåker  55:22 
 63  180  Fredrik   Löfgren   -90  -  56:22 
 64  52  Carl-Einar   Ekholm   -90  Arboga  56:23 
 65  360  Katarina   Eriksson   -67  Södertälje  56:29 
 66  167  Peter   Liberg   -64  Soltec  56:30 
 67  580  Hannes   Rydning   -87  Örebro  57:15 
 68  181  Angelica   Magnor   -94  I2   IF   Triathlon  57:17 
 69  85  Theres   Graas   -76  57:27 
 70  359  Vivi   Vilhelmsson   -60  Storfors  57:42 
 71  55  David   Elm   -01  Fellingsbro  58:02 
 72  118  Cecilia   Jenslin   -79  Örebro  58:12 
 73  166  Philip   Levin   -82  Märsta  58:18 
 74  82  Jimmy   Glinnerås   -71  Örebro  59:36 
 75  174  Lars   Erik   Lundberg   -55  Karlskoga  59:49 
 76  100  Michael   Hessling   -60  Enköping  59:57 
 77  252  Anneli   Watts   -65  Örebro  1:00:03 
 78  124  Josefin   Johansson   -92  Örebro  1:00:32 
 79  101  Sandra   Hessling   -76  1:00:51 
 80  195  Tina   Nilsson   -63  Örebro  1:02:24 
 81  161  Lars   Lanneborn   -67  Örebro  1:03:04 
 82  155  Maria   Koutsouridakis   -72  Örebro  1:03:23 
 83  7  Annika   Alkman   -79  -  1:03:45 
 84  206  Maria   Olsson   -72  -  1:07:57 
 85  21  Anna   Bergvall   -70  -  1:10:44 
 86  267  Magnus   Åkesson   -71  Ericsson   SK  1:12:01 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    Motion   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  341  Sebastian   Näslund   -92  Glondersson   IF  18:38 
 2  314  Buba   Sigathe   -95  Ludvika   FFI  19:02 
 3  272  Medhanie   Asgedom   -93  Ludvika   FFI  19:33 
 4  354  Jonas   Saleskog   -70  Spårab  19:41 
 5  294  Weldemariam   Haile   -95  Ludvika   FFI  19:52 
 6  355  Linn   Nilsson   -72  Friskis   o   Svettis   ka  20:38 
 7  353  Andrea   Gillström   -96  Qwarnsvedens   triathl  21:24 
 8  309  Jonas   Pettersson   -81  Örebro  21:37 
 9  599  Carolina   Wretman   -93  Qwarnsveden   triathlo  22:07 
 10  310  Peter   Pettersson   -85  Stockholm  22:32 
 11  291  Andreas   Gustafsson   -80  KFUM   Örebro  23:01 
 12  337  Karl   Axel   Börjesson   -06  Örebro   AIK  23:22 
 13  287  Tobias   Forsell   -83  Hällefors   lk  23:29 
 14  315  Anders   Sundén   -60  Lesjöfors   Jogging  23:31 
 15  313  Mikael   Sandberg   -75  Örebro  23:34 
 16  278  Lars   Björnfot   -56  MARIESTAD  24:30 
 17  600  Mauri   Männikkö   -47  Kungsör   SK  24:59 
 18  597  Håkan   Gillström   -46  Qwarnsvedens   triathl  25:15 
 19  285  Tomas   Fahgén   -67  Ludvika   FFI  25:17 
 20  316  Johanna   Svensson   -86  Svillinge   IF  26:09 
 21  290  Viktor   Graas   -04  Borlänge  27:10 
 22  449  Lisbet   Matinsson   -64  IK   Westmania  27:11 
 23  289  Jimmy   Glinnerås   -71  Örebro  27:35 
 24  318  Lisa   Tegelbjaerg   -97  Ludvika   FFI  27:42 
 25  298  Jessika   Holmgran   -86  Kumla  28:39 
 26  345  Fredrik   Ekenberg   -92  Örebro  28:43 
 27  307  Henrik   Mustonen   -85  Röfors  29:32 
 28  352  Oiva   Männikkö   -51  Kungsörs   SK  29:35 
 29  275  Katarina   Bergdahl   -65  Svillinge   IF  29:38 
 30  282  Rasmus   Ericzzon   -08  Ringaby  29:48 
 31  306  Christer   Moisanen   -75  -  29:58 
 32  343  Michel   Oesten   -74  Ramirent   Örebro  30:12 
 33  594  Jan   Mossberg   -56  IFK   Kristinehamn  31:32 
 34  270  Göte   Andersson   -42  Lesjöfors   Jogging  32:02 
 35  271  Jenny   Angerås   Kraftling   -81  Svillinge   IF  32:12 
 36  301  Bosse   Johansson   -48  MARIESTAD  32:40 
 37  311  Linnea   Qvarnström   -89  Svillinge   IF  33:07 
 38  274  Helena   Bergdahl   -69  Svillinge   IF  33:08 
 39  303  Sven   Johansson   -47  Hova  33:21 
 40  273  Sofia   Bergbom   -82  Örebro  33:56 
 41  338  Sara   Edlund   -83  Örebro  33:57 
 42  304  Matti   Jokikokko   -53  Motala   AIF  34:34 
 43  322  Elvira   Zika   -09  Näsby  37:02 
 44  323  Wictoria   Zika   -81  Näsby  37:04 
 45  302  Lennart   Johansson   -48  Mariestads   AIF  38:25 
 46  281  Ingegerd   Eklund   -41  Brohyttans   If  38:27 
 47  283  Samuel   Eriksson   -38  OK   Letstigen  44:55 
 48  350  Annika   Henriksson   -83  Örebro  45:46 
 49  321  Pia   Wiklund   -73  Västerås   FK  48:58 
 50  357  Anna-Lena   Bergström   -57  Naturerunning  50:16 
 51  256  Pär   Wiklund   -67  Västerås   FK  54:00 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    P19   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  295  Mohamed   Hassan   -99  IF   Start  19:09 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    F19   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  308  Tove   Ordqvist   -01  Kils   OK  21:36 
 2  299  Hanna   Ingstorp   -01  Kils   OK  22:04 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    P15   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  276  Wilhelm   Bergentz   -02  Thoren   Track   &   Field  18:36 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    F15   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  292  Lovisa   Gustafsson   -02  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  23:53 
 2  305  Emelie   Lindgren   -02  Glanshammars   IF  25:49 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    P13   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  293  Svante   Gustafsson   -08  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  22:38 
 2  320  Elis   Wiklund   -05  Västerås   FK  23:37 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    F13   5   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  300  Ida   Ingstorp   -04  Kils   OK  24:00 
 2  598  Emma   Saleskog   -06  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ka  24:18 

 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    KnatteStarten   1   km 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    T   o   t   a   l 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  362  Per   Sjögren   -79  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:25 
 2  148  Jack   Karlsson   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  33:30 
 3  336  Erik   Anfält   -76  Örebro   AIK  33:33 
 4  66  Fredrik   Eriksson   -77  IK   Akele  33:47 
 5  251  Niklas   Wassberg   -91  IF   Göta   Karlstad  33:55 
 6  32  Ludvig   Börjesson   -77  Örebro   AIK  34:07 
 7  591  Tobias   Persson   -88  Falu   IK  34:09 
 8  171  Daniel   Lindholm   -80  Falu   IK  34:30 
 9  254  Cimmie   Wignell   -87  IF   Start  34:34 
 10  328  Andreas   Ingberg   -82  Örebro   AIK  34:37 
 11  375  Jakob   Nilsson   -84  Örebro   AIK  34:45 
 12  13  Per   Arvidsson   -86  IF   Start  34:47 
 13  22  Niklas   Bitén   -88  Svillinge   IF  34:49 
 14  8  Heshlu   Andemariam   -97  IF   Start  34:52 
 15  242  Deri   Thomas   -75  Team   Club   Running   St  34:55 
 16  141  Jasko   Jusufbegovic   -87  IK   NocOut.se  35:16 
 17  134  Fredrik   Johnsson   -75  Örebro   AIK  35:21 
 18  10  Kim   Andersson   -90  Mötesplats   löpning  35:27 
 19  253  William   Wickholm   -98  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  35:34 
 20  356  Kalle   Andersson   -92  IK   Akele  35:38 
 21  585  Christoffer   Lundgren   Björnqvi  Hammarby   IF   Friidrot  35:41 
 22  121  Erik   Johansson   -90  Katrineholm  35:46 
 23  344  Clas   Björling   -78  Dalregementets   IF  35:48 
 24  581  Habtom   Tesfamickael   -90  Wedevågs   IF  35:49 
 25  132  Viktor   Johansson   -90  LK   Gränslöst  35:51 
 26  584  Fredrik   Skogman   -82  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  36:14 
 27  265  Elias   Zika   -81  IF   Start  36:16 
 28  123  Jimmie   Johansson   -90  Team   Nordic   Trail  36:19 
 29  162  Alexander   Larsson   -00  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  36:19 
 30  18  David   Berg   -89  IF   Start  36:26 
 31  197  Fredrik   Nordström   -72  IF   Göta   Karlstad  36:32 
 32  75  Sören   Forsberg   -63  Örebro   AIK  36:40 
 33  94  Niall   Hanlon   -69  IK   Akele  36:43 
 34  259  Mathias   Viktorsson   -82  LK   Gränslöst  36:44 
 35  19  Lisa   Bergdahl   -95  Sävedalens   AIK  36:53 
 36  20  Jacob   Bergemalm   -80  Örebro   AIK  37:02 
 37  131  Samuel   Johansson   -82  IF   Göta   Karlstad  37:03 
 38  203  Henrik   Ohlsson   -87  IF   Göta   Karlstad  37:06 
 39  326  Eric   Segelberg   -84  LK   Gränslöst  37:09 
 40  363  Pär   Johansson   -74  Örebro   AIK  37:14 
 41  74  Melker   Forsberg   -01  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  37:17 
 42  333  Morgan   Pätsi   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:26 
 43  135  Fredrik   Johnsson   -77  Örebro   AIK  37:31 
 44  34  Harald   Carling   -00  Falu   IK  37:33 
 45  263  Fredrik   Zeitelberg   -77  Motala   AIF  37:34 
 46  334  Mikael   Edberger   -70  Örebro   AIK  37:35 
 47  153  Mikaela   Kemppi   -73  Örebro   AIK  37:36 
 48  42  Ronny   Collin   -69  Örebro   AIK  37:47 
 49  67  Ludvig   Eriksson   -93  Kils   OK  37:58 
 50  30  Dan   Bäck   -75  Kumla   SF  38:06 
 51  329  Anders   Larsson   -69  Örebro   AIK  38:06 
 52  346  Alexander   Shah   -82  Göteborg  38:15 
 53  27  Torbjörn   Björn   -74  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  38:25 



 54  215  Andrew   Plummer   -80  Ärla   IF  38:27 
 55  224  Alexander   Sjöholm   -92  Norrköping  38:33 
 56  241  Isak   Thaning   -82  Garphyttans   IF  38:34 
 57  370  Carl   Modig   -93  Fallskärmsjägarna  38:35 
 58  77  Nicklas   Forsling   -71  IF   Start  38:35 
 59  209  P-A   Ottersten   -61  IF   Göta   Karlstad  38:44 
 60  97  Jonas   Helgesson   -84  Örebro   AIK  38:58 
 61  93  Anton   Hallor   -92  Östansjö   SK  39:09 
 62  373  Jan   Norén   -69  Glanshammars   IF  39:09 
 63  332  Erik   Nilsson   -85  Örebro   AIK  39:10 
 64  448  Jörgen   Martinsson   -63  IK   Westmannia   Friidr  39:12 
 65  198  Andreas   Norling   -78  Örebro   AIK  39:14 
 66  221  Elmina   Saksi   -80  Tjalve   IF   Norrköping  39:21 
 67  238  Erik   Svensson   -84  Karlslunds   IF   SF  39:24 
 68  369  Martin   Ingberg   -81  Örebro   AIK  39:30 
 69  111  Johan   Ingjald   -87  IF   Start  39:33 
 70  165  Peter   Levin   -85  IK   Akele  39:38 
 71  86  Conrad   Granath   -78  IF   Start  39:40 
 72  592  Patrik   Björling   -70  Örebro  39:40 
 73  87  Gustav   Grek   -82  Örebro   AIK  39:42 
 74  73  Mattias   Folkesson   -72  Örebro   AIK  39:43 
 75  112  Olof   Ingstorp   -67  Kils   OK  39:44 
 76  339  Per   Sandström   -70  Vimmerby   SK  39:44 
 77  351  Klas   Björk   -80  Ullmax   Örebro  39:45 
 78  347  Peter   Wiktorsson   -80  Östansjö   SK  39:45 
 79  48  Victor   Drevenstam   -84  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  39:56 
 80  331  Magnus   Schagerström   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:00 
 81  220  Stefan   Sager   -77  Örebro   AIK  40:08 
 82  5  Hamid   Ali   -99  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  40:34 
 83  49  Martin   Duberg   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:35 
 84  208  Magnus   Otterhed   -68  Örebro   AIK  40:35 
 85  28  Oliver   Bordier   -88  IF   Start  40:37 
 86  335  Dennis   Pribisalic   -85  Örebro   AIK  40:40 
 87  232  Peter   Ström   -70  Kumla   SF  40:51 
 88  115  Jonas   Janegren   -79  IF   Start  40:54 
 89  176  Pontus   Lundgren   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  40:56 
 90  217  Anders   Richardsson   -78  Falu   IK  40:56 
 91  145  Anders   Karlsson   -81  Svillinge   IF  40:59 
 92  250  Liduina   Van   Sitteren   -89  Örebro   AIK  40:59 
 93  237  David   Svensson   -73  Katrineholm  41:07 
 94  231  Mikael   Strussenfelt   -62  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:12 
 95  120  Anders   Joelsson   -66  Finspångs   SOK  41:15 
 96  160  Rikard   Lagerström   -70  Ärla   IF  41:18 
 97  243  Joakim   Tillman   -63  Örebro   AIK  41:20 
 98  361  Magnus   Nyqvist   -79  Motala  41:21 
 99  365  Mattias   Löfqvist   -73  IK   Akele  41:23 
 100  92  Johan   Haglund   -88  IF   Göta   Karlstad  41:24 
 101  255  Andree   Viklund   -89  Timrå  41:25 
 102  140  Magnus   Julin   -64  IF   Start  41:26 
 103  98  Martin   Hesselmar   -87  Örebro  41:28 
 104  41  Malcom   Chapman   -71  IF   Göta   Karlstad  41:29 
 105  269  Andreas   Österlund   -71  Örebro   AIK  41:29 
 106  211  Anna   Pettersson   -70  IF   Start  41:30 
 107  218  Björn   Robbinsson   -65  Karlskoga   Löp   och   Cy  41:36 
 108  168  Ida   Lilja   -85  Örebro   AIK  41:38 
 109  96  Ingrid   Ziegler   -76  Örebro   AIK  41:48 
 110  65  Daniel   Eriksson   -70  IFK   Sala  41:54 



 111  89  Frida   Gustafsson   Pettersson     Örebro  41:58 
 112  25  Andreas   Björklund   -72  IK   NocOut.se  42:05 
 113  595  Ingemar   Andersson   -62  IK   Akele  42:14 
 114  374  Joakim   Nordqvist   -90  CSK   Ludvika  42:14 
 115  95  Robert   Hansson   -80  Örebro  42:17 
 116  40  Tudor   Cepoi   -80  Vallentuna  42:17 
 117  342  Erik   Åkerling   -85  Örebro   AIK  42:19 
 118  157  Lars-Åke   Kvist   -74  Örebro   AIK  42:25 
 119  54  Anne   Ellström   -69  IF   Göta   Karlstad  42:27 
 120  587  Saare   Tekle   -98  Lindesberg  42:39 
 121  248  Jakob   Wall   -93  Göteborg  42:42 
 122  113  Martin   Jakobsson   -87  Svillinge   IF  42:45 
 123  37  Patricio   Caro   -80  Örebro   AIK  42:54 
 124  367  Torbjörn   Sjölander   -61  Örebro   AIK  43:05 
 125  117  Jimmy   Jansson   -79  -  43:08 
 126  191  Daniel   Nilsson   -84  IFK   Nora  43:11 
 127  173  Andrew   Lowry   -79  Örebro   AIK  43:11 
 128  202  Magnus   Nyzell   -86  Ärla   IF  43:17 
 129  154  Karl   Kind   -90  Örebro   AIK  43:25 
 130  57  Kim   Englund   -69  Örebro  43:34 
 131  90  Stina   Gustafsson   Pettersson     Örebro  43:40 
 132  192  Ida   Nilsson   -78  Örebro  43:45 
 133  62  Tommy   Ericsson   -47  LK   Nyköpings   Runners  43:45 
 134  84  Johan   Graas   -70  Borlänge  43:51 
 135  106  Erik   Håkansson   -85  Kils   Aik  43:52 
 136  159  Jörgen   Laestadius   -72  Örebro   AIK  43:56 
 137  58  Siri   Englund   -91  IF   Start  44:00 
 138  63  Pär   Ericzzon   -74  Örebro   AIK  44:12 
 139  219  Christina   Ryngevall   -72  IFK   Nora  44:19 
 140  228  Sanna   Skoog   -95  Kils   OK  44:23 
 141  16  Hans   Backström   -53  Östansjö   SK  44:24 
 142  45  Marie   Dasler   -68  IF   Start  44:31 
 143  207  Joakim   Oskarsson   -61  IFK   Nora  44:31 
 144  38  Alexander   Centerfjäll   -89  Åsbro   GOIF  44:38 
 145  78  Andreas   Fredriksson   -75  Vilsta   IK  44:39 
 146  368  Christer   Hansson   -65  Örebro   AIK  44:49 
 147  133  Fredrik   Johnsën   -79  Storådalens   SK  44:51 
 148  196  Thomas   Nordin   -66  Örebro   AIK  44:54 
 149  151  Martin   Karlsson   -82  Stora   Mellösa  44:58 
 150  205  Lars   Olsson   -60  IF   Hagen   FIK  44:59 
 151  327  Sven-Arne   Jacobsson   -53  Örebro   AIK  45:01 
 152  114  Peter   Jaktlund   -55  Källbottens   IK  45:03 
 153  235  Stefan   Sundin   -77  Falun  45:06 
 154  200  Edwin   Nylander   -01  IF   Start  45:08 
 155  156  Elias   Kvist   -03  Örebro   AIK  45:12 
 156  582  Stefan   Larsson   -66  Filipstads   IF:s   Fri-  45:14 
 157  23  Pontus   Bjurling   -91  örebro  45:17 
 158  107  Staffan   Häggeborn   -52  Västerås   LK  45:20 
 159  364  Sara   Jakobsson   -87  Örebro   AIK  45:24 
 160  214  Victoria   Pettersson   -88  IF   Göta   Karlstad  45:26 
 161  182  Karin   Magnusson   -73  IF   Hagen   FIK  45:29 
 162  125  Lena   Johansson   -59  Källbottens   IK  45:31 
 163  46  Arnaud   Dillinger   -74  Örebro  45:53 
 164  15  Andres   Avella   -86  Örebro   AIK  46:01 
 165  372  Johan   Westholm   -72  kumla  46:06 
 166  179  Hans   Lundström   -57  Munkfors  46:16 
 167  330  Anna-Karin   Frih   -75  Örebro   AIK  46:19 



 168  257  Mattias   Wikström   -73  Karlslunds   IF   SF  46:20 
 169  234  Therese   Ståhlberg   -85  Örebro  46:25 
 170  147  Håkan   Karlsson   -57  Örebro   AIK  46:28 
 171  102  Arne   Hildingsson   -66  Östansjö   SK  46:38 
 172  150  Lars   Karlsson   -64  Östansjö   SK  46:44 
 173  193  Joacim   Nilsson   -73  IFK   Nora  46:47 
 174  60  Rose-Marie   Enmmalm   -54  IF   Start  46:50 
 175  53  Tony   Elias   -54  IK   Lerum   Friidrott  46:56 
 176  212  Göte   Pettersson   -57  Örebro   AIK  47:00 
 177  170  Ann-Christine   Lindèn   -82  Örebro   AIK  47:00 
 178  194  Sven   Nilsson   -58  IF   Start  47:01 
 179  593  Anna   Bergfors   -74  Örebro  47:09 
 180  258  Niklas   Wikström   -66  Fällersta  47:17 
 181  178  Johan   Lundqvist   -64  Sundhetsbolaget  47:31 
 182  103  Sara   Hillbom   -71  Finspångs   SOK  47:43 
 183  149  Karin   Karlsson   -76  Örebro   AIK  47:54 
 184  137  Johan   Jongen   -82  Örebro   AIK  47:58 
 185  44  Susanna   Danielsson   -70  Örebro   AIK  48:16 
 186  236  Elin   Sundlöf   -89  Svillinge   IF  48:26 
 187  358  Anna   Hallerfors   -90  Rolls-Royce   IF  48:38 
 188  24  Magnus   Björk   -91  Åsbro   GOIF  48:38 
 189  233  Pansy   Ståhl   -72  IF   Start  48:38 
 190  586  Carina   Yngström   -64  Storådalens   SK  48:38 
 191  70  Ulrica   Evertsson   -70  48:53 
 192  239  Therese   Sätre   -77  Örebro   AIK  48:54 
 193  104  David   Hjälmarlycka   -79  Götlunda   IF  48:55 
 194  36  Lars-Erik   Carlsson   -56  IF   Göta   Karlstad  49:01 
 195  139  Lovisa   Julin   -96  IF   Start  49:02 
 196  340  Sören   Spjuth   -61  Aspa   bruk  49:09 
 197  144  Ove   Karasiak   -53  Åsbro   GOIF  49:13 
 198  189  Johanna   Niklasson   -74  Örebro   AIK  49:20 
 199  210  Lovisa   Paulsson   -83  Svillinge   IF  49:22 
 200  50  Majken   Edvardsson   -84  Svillinge   IF  49:22 
 201  71  Emil   Fahlström   -82  Fjugesta  49:24 
 202  138  Stig   Jonsson   -62  Laxå   OK  49:28 
 203  79  Disa   Fredriksson   -94  STOCKHOLM  49:38 
 204  105  Jimmy   Holm   -68  Laxå   OK  49:40 
 205  201  Mattias   Nyström   -77  Karlskoga  49:48 
 206  164  Elin   Larsson   -79  IFK   Nora  49:49 
 207  349  Benny   Landegren   -51  Runacademy   IF  50:08 
 208  12  Tove   Anger   -80  Örebro   AIK  50:09 
 209  262  Olli   Virta   -49  Storådalens   SK  50:15 
 210  72  Susanne   Felldin   -71  Kumla   SF  50:19 
 211  152  Olle   Karlsson   -85  Örebro  50:28 
 212  348  Christoffer   Windal   -80  Almby  50:45 
 213  266  Jenny   Åkerberg   -82  Storådalens   SK  50:49 
 214  589  Göran   Ragnarsson   -60  Lindesberg  50:52 
 215  130  Peter   Johansson   -67  Köping  50:53 
 216  268  Emelie   Åström   -92  Team   Nordic   Trail  50:55 
 217  583  Pia   Jonsson   -65  Sisu   Forshaga   SK  51:00 
 218  184  Susanne   Malmqvist   -52  IF   Start  51:17 
 219  51  Mia   Edvardsson   -66  FI   Hässelby   SK  51:20 
 220  227  Michael   Eriksson   -66  Kils   OK  51:22 
 221  366  Susan   Bratt   -64  Örebro   AIK  51:30 
 222  169  Christian   Liljegren   -71  Narnia  51:36 
 223  590  Lars   Söderström   -59  Storådalens   SK  51:37 
 224  190  Bengt   Nilsson   -49  Östansjö   SK  51:51 



 225  127  Lovisa   Johansson   -02  Norberg  51:57 
 226  226  Alma   Skoog   -01  Karlskoga  52:05 
 227  128  Michael   Johansson   -75  IFK   Nora  52:31 
 228  33  Per   Börjesson   -54  Östansjö   SK  52:32 
 229  6  Hussein   Ali   -92  Örebro  52:37 
 230  80  Hanna   Fridhamre   -77  IFK   Nora  52:39 
 231  244  Leila   Toivonen   -61  Storådalens   SK  52:41 
 232  31  Emelie   Bäckström   -89  Svillinge   IF  52:46 
 233  199  Laila   Norrman   -67  Vilsta   IK  52:56 
 234  129  Mikael   Johansson   -62  Örebro  52:58 
 235  3  Karl-Gunnar   Agartsson   -47  Östansjö   SK  53:00 
 236  29  Manja   Bååt   -92  -  53:05 
 237  4  Ulf   Alenstad   -78  Örebro  53:19 
 238  59  Jimmy   Engren   -71  Örebro  53:22 
 239  230  Peter   Sparrow   -68  Örebro   AIK  53:45 
 240  223  Amanjeet   Sandhu   -63  Åsbro   GOIF  53:48 
 241  14  Johan   Asp   -72  Forshaga  54:30 
 242  177  Erik   Lundin   -88  Svillinge   IF  54:37 
 243  99  Annica   Hessler   -56  Östansjö   SK  54:41 
 244  26  Per-Anders   Björn   -78  Hallsberg  54:46 
 245  110  Sara   Hökpers   -80  Vingåker  55:22 
 246  43  Peter   Comét   -56  IFK   Nora  56:02 
 247  260  Niklas   Wilandh   -81  Hofors   AIF  56:19 
 248  180  Fredrik   Löfgren   -90  -  56:22 
 249  52  Carl-Einar   Ekholm   -90  Arboga  56:23 
 250  360  Katarina   Eriksson   -67  Södertälje  56:29 
 251  167  Peter   Liberg   -64  Soltec  56:30 
 252  580  Hannes   Rydning   -87  Örebro  57:15 
 253  181  Angelica   Magnor   -94  I2   IF   Triathlon  57:17 
 254  85  Theres   Graas   -76  57:27 
 255  359  Vivi   Vilhelmsson   -60  Storfors  57:42 
 256  55  David   Elm   -01  Fellingsbro  58:02 
 257  56  Tomas   Elm   -70  IF   Start  58:03 
 258  118  Cecilia   Jenslin   -79  Örebro  58:12 
 259  166  Philip   Levin   -82  Märsta  58:18 
 260  116  Birgitta   Jansson   -42  Storådalens   SK  58:29 
 261  76  Tina   Forsberg   -66  Storådalens   SK  59:24 
 262  82  Jimmy   Glinnerås   -71  Örebro  59:36 
 263  174  Lars   Erik   Lundberg   -55  Karlskoga  59:49 
 264  100  Michael   Hessling   -60  Enköping  59:57 
 265  252  Anneli   Watts   -65  Örebro  1:00:03 
 266  124  Josefin   Johansson   -92  Örebro  1:00:32 
 267  101  Sandra   Hessling   -76  1:00:51 
 268  245  Catharina   Wahlstedt   -44  IF   Start  1:01:32 
 269  195  Tina   Nilsson   -63  Örebro  1:02:24 
 270  161  Lars   Lanneborn   -67  Örebro  1:03:04 
 271  155  Maria   Koutsouridakis   -72  Örebro  1:03:23 
 272  7  Annika   Alkman   -79  -  1:03:45 
 273  246  Carina   Wahlström   -61  Östansjö   SK  1:03:51 
 274  206  Maria   Olsson   -72  -  1:07:57 
 275  158  Anders   Källman   -37  Östansjö   SK  1:09:34 
 276  21  Anna   Bergvall   -70  -  1:10:44 
 277  267  Magnus   Åkesson   -71  Ericsson   SK  1:12:01 
 278  69  Arne   Evertsson   -41  Storådalens   SK  1:15:07 

 47  Lars   Drageryd   -89  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  Brutit 



 Resultatlista   Startmilen   2017-04-01    5   km    T   o   t   a   l 

 Plac  Nr  Namn  Klubb  Total 

 1  276  Wilhelm   Bergentz   -02  Thoren   Track   &   Field  18:36 
 2  341  Sebastian   Näslund   -92  Glondersson   IF  18:38 
 3  314  Buba   Sigathe   -95  Ludvika   FFI  19:02 
 4  295  Mohamed   Hassan   -99  IF   Start  19:09 
 5  272  Medhanie   Asgedom   -93  Ludvika   FFI  19:33 
 6  354  Jonas   Saleskog   -70  Spårab  19:41 
 7  294  Weldemariam   Haile   -95  Ludvika   FFI  19:52 
 8  355  Linn   Nilsson   -72  Friskis   o   Svettis   ka  20:38 
 9  353  Andrea   Gillström   -96  Qwarnsvedens   triathl  21:24 
 10  308  Tove   Ordqvist   -01  Kils   OK  21:36 
 11  309  Jonas   Pettersson   -81  Örebro  21:37 
 12  299  Hanna   Ingstorp   -01  Kils   OK  22:04 
 13  599  Carolina   Wretman   -93  Qwarnsveden   triathlo  22:07 
 14  310  Peter   Pettersson   -85  Stockholm  22:32 
 15  293  Svante   Gustafsson   -08  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  22:38 
 16  291  Andreas   Gustafsson   -80  KFUM   Örebro  23:01 
 17  337  Karl   Axel   Börjesson   -06  Örebro   AIK  23:22 
 18  287  Tobias   Forsell   -83  Hällefors   lk  23:29 
 19  315  Anders   Sundén   -60  Lesjöfors   Jogging  23:31 
 20  313  Mikael   Sandberg   -75  Örebro  23:34 
 21  320  Elis   Wiklund   -05  Västerås   FK  23:37 
 22  292  Lovisa   Gustafsson   -02  KFUM   Örebro   Friidrot  23:53 
 23  300  Ida   Ingstorp   -04  Kils   OK  24:00 
 24  598  Emma   Saleskog   -06  Friskis   &   Svettis   Ka  24:18 
 25  278  Lars   Björnfot   -56  MARIESTAD  24:30 
 26  600  Mauri   Männikkö   -47  Kungsör   SK  24:59 
 27  597  Håkan   Gillström   -46  Qwarnsvedens   triathl  25:15 
 28  285  Tomas   Fahgén   -67  Ludvika   FFI  25:17 
 29  305  Emelie   Lindgren   -02  Glanshammars   IF  25:49 
 30  316  Johanna   Svensson   -86  Svillinge   IF  26:09 
 31  290  Viktor   Graas   -04  Borlänge  27:10 
 32  449  Lisbet   Matinsson   -64  IK   Westmania  27:11 
 33  289  Jimmy   Glinnerås   -71  Örebro  27:35 
 34  318  Lisa   Tegelbjaerg   -97  Ludvika   FFI  27:42 
 35  298  Jessika   Holmgran   -86  Kumla  28:39 
 36  345  Fredrik   Ekenberg   -92  Örebro  28:43 
 37  307  Henrik   Mustonen   -85  Röfors  29:32 
 38  352  Oiva   Männikkö   -51  Kungsörs   SK  29:35 
 39  275  Katarina   Bergdahl   -65  Svillinge   IF  29:38 
 40  282  Rasmus   Ericzzon   -08  Ringaby  29:48 
 41  306  Christer   Moisanen   -75  -  29:58 
 42  343  Michel   Oesten   -74  Ramirent   Örebro  30:12 
 43  594  Jan   Mossberg   -56  IFK   Kristinehamn  31:32 
 44  270  Göte   Andersson   -42  Lesjöfors   Jogging  32:02 
 45  271  Jenny   Angerås   Kraftling   -81  Svillinge   IF  32:12 
 46  301  Bosse   Johansson   -48  MARIESTAD  32:40 
 47  311  Linnea   Qvarnström   -89  Svillinge   IF  33:07 
 48  274  Helena   Bergdahl   -69  Svillinge   IF  33:08 
 49  303  Sven   Johansson   -47  Hova  33:21 
 50  273  Sofia   Bergbom   -82  Örebro  33:56 
 51  338  Sara   Edlund   -83  Örebro  33:57 
 52  304  Matti   Jokikokko   -53  Motala   AIF  34:34 
 53  322  Elvira   Zika   -09  Näsby  37:02 



 54  323  Wictoria   Zika   -81  Näsby  37:04 
 55  302  Lennart   Johansson   -48  Mariestads   AIF  38:25 
 56  281  Ingegerd   Eklund   -41  Brohyttans   If  38:27 
 57  283  Samuel   Eriksson   -38  OK   Letstigen  44:55 
 58  350  Annika   Henriksson   -83  Örebro  45:46 
 59  321  Pia   Wiklund   -73  Västerås   FK  48:58 
 60  357  Anna-Lena   Bergström   -57  Naturerunning  50:16 
 61  256  Pär   Wiklund   -67  Västerås   FK  54:00 
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